
SEP-20-2016 TUE 03:36 PM
	

FAX No. 903 843 0827	 P. 002/002

UPSHUR COUNTY COMMISSIONER COURT DATES
AND PAYROLL DATES

2017

Friday, January 13, 2017

Tuesday, January 31, 2017

	

3,	 Wednesday, February 15, 2017

Tuesday, February 28, 2017

Wednesday, March 15, 2017

Friday, March 31, 2017

Thursday, April 13, 2017

Friday, April 28, 2017

Monday, May 15, 2017

Wednesday, May 31, 2017

Thursday, June 15, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017

Friday, July 14, 2017

	

14:	 Monday, July 31, 2017

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Thursday, August 31, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017

Monday, October 16, 2017

Tuesday, October 31, 2017

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Thursday, November 30, 2017

	

23.	 Friday, December 15, 2017

	

24,	 Friday, December 29, 2017
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